DB1

Monday - Friday
Excluding Bank Holidays

Timetable effective from:

Monday 2nd December 2024

Bury St Edmunds, Bus Station (4) 09:00 13:30 16:30 18:00
Bury St Edmunds, Bedingfield Way 09:10 13:40 16:40 18:10
Bury St Edmunds, Orttewell Road 09:12 13:42 16:42 18:12
Bury St Edmunds, Mount Road 09:14 13:44 16:44 18:14
Thurston, Barton Road 09:20 13:50 16:50 18:20
Thurston, Norton Road 09:22 13:52 16:52 18:22
Thurston, Sandpit Lane 09:24 13:54 16:54 18:24
Thurston, School Road : 13:56 - 18:26
Beyton, The Green (Bus Shelter) 09:29 : 16:59
Tostock, Gardeners Arms - 09:34 17:04 -
Norton, The Dog 07:40 - 14:04 - 18:34
Woolpit, Briar Hill 07:45 09:40 14:09 17:10 18:39
Woolpit, Pump 07:46 09:41 14:10 17:11 18:40
Woolpit, opp Garage 07:47 09:42 14:11 17:12 18:41
Elmswell, School Road 07:52 09:47 14:16 17:17 18:46
Elmswell, Cooks Road 07:54 09:49 14:18 17:19 18:48
Elmswell, Wetherden Road 07:56 09:51 14:20 17:21 18:50
Wetherden, X Roads 07:59 09:54 14:23 17:24 18:53
Haughley, New Street 08:01 09:56 14:25 17:26 18:55
Haughley, Church 08:04 09:59 14:28 17:29 18:58
Haughley, opp Co-op 08:06 10:01 14:30 17:31 19:00
Stowmarket, Chilton Way 08:12 10:07 14:36 17:37 19:06 (S)
Stowmarket, Onehouse Road 08:14 10:09 14:38 17:39 19:08 (S)
Stowmarket, Thirlmere Drive - 10:11 - - -
Stowmarket, St Edmunds Road 08:16 10:14 - 14:40 17:41 19:10 (S)
Stowmarket, Bury Street 08:21 10:19 12:00 14:45 17:46 19:15 (S)
Combs Ford, Esso 08:27 : 12:06 14:51 (S) 17:52 19:21 (S)
Combs Ford, Poplar Hill - 12:09 = - -
Combs Ford, Edgecomb Road 12:11
Combs Ford, Lavenham Way 12:13 14:53 (S)
Combs Ford, Melford Road - 12:17 14:55 (S)
Stowupland, High School 08:37 (TT) - -

Concession Passes

Accepted
*after 09:30am

Track your bus
www.bustimes.org/map

For timetable enquiries call:
07429 312227 (Mon-Friday 10am-2pm)
For operational enquiries call:

07885661112

DB1 Service Notes

Contactless
Accepted

<
D

*Wheelchair acessible coach may
cover some journeys

*TT = School Term Time ONLY ‘Use It or lose It’

*S = Set Down Only

(Bus will only stop to drop off) Like us on Facebook f

for service updates & morel

Y% danscoachtravel@btinternet.com
www.danscoachtravel.co.uk




DB1

Monday - Friday
Excluding Bank Holidays

Stowmarket, High School 15:30 (TT)
Stowupland, High School - 15:50 (TT)
Combs Ford, Melford Road 09:30 -
Combs Ford, Lavenham Way - 09:32 - - -
Combs Ford, Cracknells 07:15 09:34 12:25 16:00 18:00
Combs Ford, Poplar Hill - 09:36 -
Combs Ford, Edgecomb Road ~ 09:38 . - -
Stowmarket, Argos BVI#AY 09:45 12:30 16:05 18:05
Stowmarket, St Edmunds Road - - 12:36
Stowmarket, Thirlmere Drive - - 12:39 - -
Stowmarket, Mallard Way 07:24 09:49 12:41 16:09 18:09
Stowmarket, Chilton Way I3 09:51 12:43 16:11 18:11
Haughley, Co-op B\JE:YA 09:57 12:49 16:17 18:17 (S)
Haughley, Church 07:34 09:59 12:51 16:19 18:19 (S)
Haughley, New Street 07:37 10:02 12:54 16:22 18:22 (S)
Wetherden, X Roads 07:39 10:04 12:56 16:24 18:24 (S)
Eimswell, Wetherden Road VY- 10:07 12:59 16:27 18:27 (S)
Eimswell, Cooks Road JEJH:%! 10:09 13:01 16:29 18:29 (S)
Eimswell, School Road 07:46 10:11 13:03 16:31 18:31 (S)
Woolpit, Garage RRUgX! 10:16 13:08 16:36 18:36 (S)
Woolpit, Pump BRJEY: 10:17 13:09 16:37 18:38 (S)
Woolpit, Briar Hill 07:53 10:18 13:10 16:38
Norton, Salvation Army Hall - 10:23 - 16:43
Tostock, opp Gardeners Arms 07:59 - 13:16
Beyton, The Green (White Horse X Roads) 08:04 - 13:21 -
Thurston, School Road - 10:31 - 16:51
Thurston, Sandpit Lane [R:HE 10:33 13:26 16:53
Thurston, Norton Road 3kl 10:35 13:28 16:55
Thurston, Barton Road L3 K; 10:37 13:30 16:57
Bury St Edmunds, Mount Road [z k) 10:43 13:36 17:03
Bury St Edmunds, Orttewell Road [} j#k] 10:45 13:38 17:05
Bury St Edmunds, Bedingfield Way il:X; 10:47 13:40 17:07
Bury St Edmunds, Bus Station (4) LK 10:57 13:50 17:17

Stowmarket - Bury St Edmunds

via Haughley, Wetherden, EImswell, Woolpit, Norton/Tostock, Beyton & Thurston

Timetable effective from:
Monday 2nd December 2024

Concession Passes

Accepted
*after 09:30am

Track your bus
www.bustimes.org/map

For timetable enquiries call:

DB1 Service Notes

07429 312227 (Mon-Friday 10am-2pm)
For operational enquiries call:

07885661112

Contactless
Accepted

<
D

*Wheelchair acessible coach may
cover some journeys

*TT = School Term Time ONLY ‘Use It or lose It’

*S = Set Down Only

(Bus will only stop to drop off) Like us on Facebook f

for service updates & morel

Y% danscoachtravel@btinternet.com
www.danscoachtravel.co.uk




